Sacramento
Postal Zones

POST OFFICE BOX NUMBERS

241-471

481-711

721-959
961-1139
1141-1379
1381-1619
1621-1799
1801-2038
2041-2271
2281-2511
2521-2751

3000 Series
4000 Series
5000 Series
6000 Series
7000-7499 (Perkins)
7500-7999 (Florin Branch)
8000 Series
9000 Series

FOR ZONE INFORMATION
PHONE HI 4-8110 EXT. 368

OTHER POSTAL INFORMATION
PHONE HI 4-8110 EXT. 562

. Always include House number,
Street name, City, Postal Zone,
and State.

. Mail addressed to Apartments
or Office Buildings should bear
suite or office number.

. Return address and Zone num-
ber in upper left hand corner.

Help speed delivery of your mail by using Postal Zone Numbers!

The Post Office will zone your business mailing list free—ask your Postman.

And please include your Zone Number in your address.
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