

POST OFFICE BOX NUMBERS

	136	6	86	10		7.7		90										
													Zone					
1-231																1		
241-471																2		
481-711																3		
721-959																4		
961-1139 .																5		
1141-1379 .																6		
1381-1619 .																7		
1621-1799 .																8		
1801-2038 .																9		
2041-2271 .															1	0		
2281-2511 .															1	1		
2521-2751 .															1	2		
3000 Series															1	5		
4000 Series															2	1		
5000 Series															1	7		
6000 Series															2	1		
7000-7499	P	e	rl	ci	n	S	1								2	0		
7500-7999	(F	10	or	ii	n	B	r	a	n	cł	1)							
8000 Series															1	8		
9000 Series															1	6		

FOR ZONE INFORMATION PHONE HI 4-8110 EXT. 368

OTHER POSTAL INFORMATION PHONE HI 4-8110 EXT. 562

- Always include House number, Street name, City, Postal Zone, and State.
- 2. Mail addressed to Apartments or Office Buildings should bear suite or office number.
- Return address and Zone number in upper left hand corner.

Help speed delivery of your mail by using Postal Zone Numbers!

The Post Office will zone your business mailing list free—ask your Postman.

And please include your Zone Number in your address.